Multichannel and cost-efficient
R&S®UPP AUDIO ANALYZER
Audio analysis HDMITM applications
Measurements on
multichannel
devices
Measurements on
mixed interfaces

Subject to change  |  © 2020 Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG | 81671 Munich, Germany
1) refer to the product brochure for more system components
Ordering information
Video pattern generator and four test patterns
Step 2: Choose your hardware option
Digital audio I/O R&S®UPP-B2
HDMITM and digital audio interfaces R&S®UPP-B4
Eight-Channel Generator R&S®UPP-B8
Step 3: Choose your software option
Digital audio protocol for R&S®UPP-B2 R&S®UPP-K21
Dolby® data stream decoding for R&S®UPP-B4 R&S®UPP-K41
Extended audio/video measurements for
R&S®UPP-B4
R&S®UPP-K45
1/n octave analysis R&S®UPP-K601
Cascading Software for R&S®UPP800 R&S®UPP-K800
Step 4: Choose your system components 1)
XL/BNC adapter set, male R&S®UP-Z1M
XL/BNC adapter set, male/female R&S®UP-Z1MF
AES/EBU cable for R&S®UPP-B2 R&S®UP-Z2